

## RAAAM Memory Technologies Secures 5.25M€ from the EU Innovation Council for its Groundbreaking On-Chip Memory Solution

PETAH TIKVA, ISRAEL, July 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- RAAAM Memory Technologies, a startup company that invented a groundbreaking solution to implement on-chip memory, announced today that it has been awarded with 5.25M€ from the European Innovation Council (EIC). The finances will be awarded via an initial grant component from the EIC Accelerator of 2.5M€ with a future equity investment component of 2.75M€ through the EIC Fund.

"We are proud to be one of the 68 companies chosen from 969 from 17 different countries. Beyond the financial contribution, this funding is an important validation of our technology" said Robert Giterman, RAAAM's Co-Founder and CEO.

## About RAAAM Memory Technologies

RAAAM's GCRAM is the most cost-effective on-chip memory technology in the semiconductor industry, providing up-to 50% silicon area reduction and up-to 10X reduced power consumption over SRAM, and it is fully compatible with the standard CMOS fabrication flow, requiring no additional process steps or cost.

RAAAM's patented technology enables the extension of Moore's Law for on-chip memories and can be used by semiconductor companies as a drop-in replacement for SRAM in their chips.

Founded in 2021, the company is headquartered in Israel with R&D center in Switzerland.

Eli Leizerovitz RAAAM Memory Technologies Ltd. + +972549444117 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/731098649

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.